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Oslo Collection
design Franco Poli — 2023

MIDJ'S SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

The name of the collection comes from designer Franco Poli deep and personal esteem for Hans Wegner, a 20th century designer who brought the 

Scandinavian school to be no longer just a niche style, but a universal definition of elegance, organic shapes, and functionality.

Oslo is also inspired by these values, creating a comfortable wooden seat worked with great skill; the colors of the backrest recall the coniferous forests of 

Scandinavia, giving the sensation of being surrounded by the scent of plants and the sound of waterfalls. The earth-colored leather is a further reference to 

nature, and, thanks to its softness, enhances the sinuous lines and shapes of the chair.



Oslo P L CU Armchair 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Lacquered ash (11 Colors)

Coating

Hide (18 Colors), Tuscan hide (6 Colors)

Dimensions

A 

(cm) 

(inch)

B 

(cm) 

(inch)

C 

(cm) 

(inch)

D 

(cm) 

(inch)

E 

(cm) 

(inch)

75 

29.5

57 

22.4

53 

20.9

47 

18.5

68 

26.8

Volumetric Details

Weight 7 Kg

Volume 0.26 mc

Package 1



Oslo P L TS Armchair 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Lacquered ash (11 Colors)

Coating

Cotton Club fabric (14 Colors), Fenix Wool fabric (16 Colors), Flame Fabric (7 Colors), Main Line Flax fabric (16 Colors), Manhattan fabric (13 Colors), 

Mirage fabric (15 Colors), Network fabric (9 Colors), Novabuk fabric (17 Colors), Tessuto Oceanic (13 Colors), Ouche Fabric (7 Colors), Plain Fabric (7 

Colors), Remix 3 fabric (19 Colors), Second fabric (11 Colors), Velvet Superb (15 Colors), Uniform Melange Fabric (12 Colors), Visual fabric (13 Colors), 

Yoredale fabric (14 Colors), Secret faux leather (23 Colors), Vintage faux leather (12 Colors), Fiore leather (21 Colors), Vintage leather (8 Colors)
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Volumetric Details

Weight 6 Kg

Volume 0.29 mc

Package 1



Oslo P L CU-X Armchair 

Colors and Materials

Structure

Lacquered ash (11 Colors)

Coating

Hide (18 Colors), Tuscan hide (6 Colors)

Dimensions
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Volumetric Details

Weight 6 Kg

Volume 0.29 mc

Package 1


